
LEADERBOARD (ALL LOCATIONS)
RANKED BY TOTAL HITRATE SCORE

Row Sort # Sum HR Avg HR # Workouts  Recovery Time
FraserK 1 162 81 2
JennaH 2 158 79 2 164
KirstyR 3 157 79 2
JessW 4 157 79 2

LelanieC 5 155 77 2
SarahS 6 155 77 2 73
LisaD 7 154 77 2 77

LucyLd 8 149 75 2 262
LanaL 9 147 74 2 81

ShiraanH 10 133 66 2
WinstonH 11 93 93 1

MattB 12 93 93 1
MelB 13 93 93 1

EmmaC 14 93 93 1
ScottC 15 93 93 1
KenP 16 90 90 1
AlanJ 17 88 88 1
WaltR 18 87 87 1 179

JonnyV 19 86 86 1
SimonT 20 86 86 1

RachaelR 21 84 84 1 42
MichelleF 22 83 83 1

TomW 23 83 83 1 46
AnnabelB 24 82 82 1
BrendaW 25 82 82 1 131
LesleyR 26 81 81 1
AngelP 27 81 81 1
KathP 28 80 80 1
DamoS 29 79 79 1 51
LeathyL 30 78 78 1 157
RuthH 31 78 78 1 86
PaulM 32 78 78 1
NeilW 33 78 78 1 193
ChrisR 34 78 78 1
JanieA 35 78 78 1
LucyLg 36 78 78 1
SueK 37 78 78 1

AnthonyB 38 77 77 1 91
PaulinaP 39 77 77 1 14
CharlieN 40 77 77 1 171

JimS 41 77 77 1
AgaT 42 77 77 1 137



GeorgiaA 43 77 77 1
KirstenH 44 76 76 1 80
Floydo 45 76 76 1 187
AbbieF 46 76 76 1 101
CrispinV 47 76 76 1
ColleenI 48 75 75 1 90
MarcusL 49 75 75 1 149
JaneR 50 75 75 1 205

KirstenW 51 75 75 1 51
JoC 52 74 74 1 54

MaxE 53 74 74 1 22
ScottH 54 73 73 1

MelissaH 55 73 73 1
KeelaK 56 72 72 1 145
AaronL 57 70 70 1 103
LewisJ 58 69 69 1
MetteK 59 69 69 1
DavidW 60 65 65 1 60

GerhardH 61 59 59 1 113

KOHA LEADERBOARD

# Sum HR Avg HR # Workouts Avg Recovery Time
LelanieC 1 155 77 2
ShiraanH 2 133 66 2

SueK 3 78 78 1
GeorgiaA 4 77 77 1
KeelaK 5 72 72 1 145
DavidW 6 65 65 1 60
LeviK 7 42 42 1 53

PARKLANDS LEADERBOARD

Row Sort # Sum HR Avg HR # Workouts Avg Recovery Time
WinstonH 1 93 93 1

MattB 2 93 93 1
MelB 3 93 93 1

EmmaC 4 93 93 1
ScottC 5 93 93 1
AlanJ 6 88 88 1

AngelP 7 81 81 1
PaulM 8 78 78 1
ScottH 9 73 73 1

MelissaH 10 73 73 1
LewisJ 11 69 69 1



SUMNER LEADERBOARD

Row Sort # Sum HR Avg HR # Workouts Avg Recovery Time
FraserK 1 162 81 2
JennaH 2 158 79 2 164
KirstyR 3 157 79 2
JessW 4 157 79 2
SarahS 5 155 77 2 73
LisaD 6 154 77 2 77

LucyLd 7 149 75 2 262
LanaL 8 147 74 2 81
KenP 9 90 90 1
WaltR 10 87 87 1 179

JonnyV 11 86 86 1
SimonT 12 86 86 1

RachaelR 13 84 84 1 42
MichelleF 14 83 83 1

TomW 15 83 83 1 46
AnnabelB 16 82 82 1
BrendaW 17 82 82 1 131
LesleyR 18 81 81 1
KathP 19 80 80 1
DamoS 20 79 79 1 51
LeathyL 21 78 78 1 157
RuthH 22 78 78 1 86
ChrisR 23 78 78 1
NeilW 24 78 78 1 193
JanieA 25 78 78 1
LucyLg 26 78 78 1

AnthonyB 27 77 77 1 91
PaulinaP 28 77 77 1 14
CharlieN 29 77 77 1 171

JimS 30 77 77 1
AgaT 31 77 77 1 137

KirstenH 32 76 76 1 80
Floydo 33 76 76 1 187
AbbieF 34 76 76 1 101
CrispinV 35 76 76 1
ColleenI 36 75 75 1 90
KirstenW 37 75 75 1 51

JaneR 38 75 75 1 205
MarcusL 39 75 75 1 149

JoC 40 74 74 1 54
MaxE 41 74 74 1 22



AaronL 42 70 70 1 103
MetteK 43 69 69 1

GerhardH 44 59 59 1 113


